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
•	 3,400	sq.	ft.,	4	bdrm,	full	basement
•	 Large	rooms,	master	w/ensuite
•	 30’	X	36’	heated	2-car	garage
•	 100’	frontage,	southern	exposure
•	 Deep	water,	excellent	swimming/boating

155 aCre gravel Pit $259,000
•	 155	acre	property	with
•	 66	acres	Class	B	sand/gravel	pit	
•	 Licence	is	fully	transferrable	
•	 Close	to	village	of	Kinmount
•	 Includes	a	large	pond

salerno lake $315,000
•	 3	bedroom	open	concept
•	 Updated	windows,	bathroom
•	 Updated	electric,	new	shingles
•	 Clean	water	off	dock
•	 Great	swimming,	west	exposure!

WHite lake $150,000
•	 Rare	waterfront	building	lot!
•	 120’	frontage,	clean	shoreline
•	 Southern	exposure,	deep	water
•	 1.54	acres,	gentle	slope	to	water
•	 Excellent	swimming	and	fishing

Crystal lake $294,900
•	 3	bedrooms,	2	loft	bedrooms	+	bunkie!	
•	 126	feet	of	clean	rocky	shoreline
•	 Large	dock	and	boathouse
•	 Deep	clean	water,	all-day	sun/sunsets
•	 Excellent	swimming	and	boating

Crystal lake $359,900
•	 2	storey,	four	bedroom	
•	 Wooden	floors,	large	eat-in	kitchen
•	 Stone	fireplace,	fabulous	screened	porch
•	 New	decks	and	dock,	level	area	at	shore
•	 100’	of	clean	shoreline,	great	swimming

88 aCre Hunt CamP $125,000
•	 Driveway	and	gate	installed
•	 36’	X	36’	building	with	kitchen
•	 Large	pond,	great	duck	hunting
•	 Abuts	hundreds	of	acres	of	Crown
•	 50	acre	adjacent	lot	also	for	sale

gooderHam Home $279,000
•	 3	bedroom,	3	bathroom	brick	home
•	 Appliances	incl.,	master	with	ensuite	
•	 Eat-in	kitchen	w/pantry	&	walkout	to	deck
•	 Hardwood	floors,	main	floor	laundry
•	 Detached	2-car	garage/workshop

salerno lake $369,900
•	 3	bedroom	open	concept
•	 Newer	appliances,	shingles
•	 133	feet	shoreline,	sand	beach
•	 2	docks,	gorgeous	waterfront
•	 Deep	water,	great	swimming

Diane Knupp
Sales Representative
Phone:	705-488-3077		Cell:	705-340-2428
E-mail:	diane@dianknupp.com		 www.dianeknupp.com

Top 5% of Realtors 
based on 2012 

Sales Commissions

Home on 13 aCres $235,000
•	 Updated	2	bedroom	split	level
•	 New	hardwood	floors,	appliances,	shingles
•	 Private	landscaped	lot	with	pond
•	 30x40	heated	workshop	with	games	room
•	 Abuts	hundreds	of	acres	of	Crown	Land



WENONA LAKE - $319,000
• Superior Cottage Charm!
• Tastefully Renovated Cottage & Bunkie!
• Cozy Pine Interior! New Docking System!
• 160 ft of Sand Shoreline & S/W Exp
• Granite Landscaping!  Yr Rd Access!

LAKE KASHAGAWIGAMOG - $839,000
•  Waterfront Bungalow Just Minutes to 

Haliburton!
• 4100 SqFt of Custom Elegance!
• Northwest Exposure!
• 116’ Sand/Rock Shoreline!
• All Nestled on a 5 Lake Chain!

PERCY LAKE!
STARTING AT $265,500 PLUS HST

• Prime Waterfront Estate Lots with W exp!
•  Deep Clean Pristine Waters & Towering 

Whispering Pines! Sand / Rock Shores.
•  Yr Rd Access, Hi-speed Internet, Hydro & 

phone Available! Close to amenities. 

BURNT RIVER - $159,000
• Peaceful, Private, Paradise!
•  1320 ft of River Frontage & Approx 16 Acres!
• Cute & Cozy Cottage! 4 Outbuildings!
• Canoe Into Blue Hawk Lake!
• Just Minutes to Haliburton! Yr Rd Road

1-800-465-2984
OFFICE: 705-457-1011 EXT: 226

john@johnparish.net
www.johnparish.net

Marj & John 
Parish

Sales Representatives

MISKWABI LAKE! - $665,000
• 1600 Sq ft of Superb Craftmanship!
•  Stone fi replace, Lg Master Bdrm With 

Ensuite!
• Pine Cathedral Ceiling & Finished RecRm!
• Clean Deep Water Shoreline!
• N/W Exp - Stunning Sunsets!

DRAG LAKE - $1,400,000
• Private Waterfront Retreat!
• 2000 Sq ft Pine Log Yr Rd Cottage!
• 1790 ft of Shoreline & 4.23 Acres!
• All Nestled on a Pine Rock Point !
•  Plus a Ripple Sand Beach - Simply 

Breathtaking!

• Newly Built Custom Cottage or Home!
• 3500 Sq ft of Sophisticated Elegance!
•  Fully Finished Walkout Basement, Attached 

Triple Car Garage!
• Southern Exposure! Sand/Rock Shoreline!
• Stunning Big Lake Views!

DRAG LAKE - $1,195,000

RE/MAX NORTH COUNTRY REALTY INC, BROKERAGE
1-800-465-2984

Offi ce: 705-457-1011 EXT: 226
JOHN@JOHNPARISH.NET
WWW.JOHNPARISH.NET

Home: 705-457-2986
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HIGHWAY 118 WEST-$339,000
Modern 3BR home in lovely 5+ ac country setting 
but just minutes from Haliburton village. Open 
concept, FP, w/o to deck, spacious fi nished lower 
level.  Very nice features.

WENONA LAKE - $849,000
Stunning spacious year round cottage or home. 
Private lot, 270’ frtg, west exposure. Masterful quality, 
many luxuries. Bunkie sleeps 5. Lovely spring fed 
stocked lake. Must be seen!

SKI CHALET-$174,900
Year round home or cottage will suit those wishing 
to play or live near skiing or recreation. 2+1  BR. 2 
ac lot. Located near Eagle Lake beach, Sir Sam’s 
Ski & Bike, & local fi ne dining.

HIGHWAY 118 EAST-$259,000
Very special package – good location for 
Haliburton commute. 4.59 acre lot with ‘neat-
as-a-pin’ 3BR home. 3 excellent outbuildings. 
Manicured lot. 

REDSTONE LAKE-$599,800
Four BR year round cottage on magnifi cent 
Redstone Lake. Full walkout basement. 
Gorgeous southwest facing lot with great privacy.  

WOODS RD, HALIBURTON-$132,000
Very tidy little home. Renovated 1+1 BR, 5 
minutes from the village. Full fi nished basement. 
Level lot, view of the lake. Ideal starter home!

TED’S LAKE-$299,000
Burnt River system. Private setting with solid brick 
3BR bungalow on park-like property. Sunroom, 
recroom, fp, garage & more.  

GRASS LAKE-$397,000
Boat & fi sh from this 1350 sf home or cottage on the 
popular Five Lake Kashagawigamog Chain. Edge of 
the Village convenience. Lots to offer-garage, Bunkie 
& more!

PERCY LAKE -$538,000
Turn-Key cottage or home. 4BR quality custom 
built.Landscaped, stonework to 107 ft clean rock 
shoreline. Open concept with honey pine cathedral 
ceilings & oak fl ooring. A real Beauty!

GOODERHAM AREA-$159,000
Family or retirement home. No stairs! 4BR,  open 
concept living area. Single garage/workshop for 
tinkering, on 10 acres.

HEAD LAKE-$359,000
Waterfront home in the village. Awesome location 
on the prestigious 5 lake chain. 4BR, 1.5 storey will 
be a gem with some updating and modernization. 

HALIBURTON LAKE-$448,000
Stunning level lot & view. Pure sand beach. 
Sizeable cottage/home with full fi nished basement 
& walkout. Bunkie, workshop & boathouse.  

Re/Max North Country Realty Inc.
Brokerage Independently Owned and Operated

Toll Free: 800-465-2984
or Local: 705-457-1011

Fax: 705-457-3250

Your Key to Haliburton 
Highlands Real Estate

Call Linda & Troy today at 
705-455-SOLD (7653) cell

Linda & Troy
Baumgartner           Austen
Broker & Sales Representative
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Gloria Carnochan
Sales Representative

gloria.carnochan@bellnet.ca    
www.gloriaandcindy.com

Cindy Muenzel
Sales Representative

cindymu@bellnet.ca  
 www.gloriaandcindy.com

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

705-754-1932
1-800-203-7471

Granite Reality Group Ltd. Brokerage*
Kennisis & Redstone Lake Realty Center

Each offi ce is independently owned and operated. TM &  are registered trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate Corporations Used Under License.

 

Family Home Cty Rd 6
• Affordable 3 Bdrm Home, Very Private
• Partially Finished Bsmt , Oil Furnace
• Close To Stores & Lakes, Large Level Lot
• 10 Mins To Haliburton

Hideaway Ex Private - Long Lk
• 675 Ft Fr. On 37.96 Acre Forest, Private +
• Trails, Maple Syrup, Hardwood
• Yr Rd, Sq Timber, 3 Bdrm, 3 Side Decks
• Oil & Wood, Lower W/O To Finish

Opportunity On Little Kennisis 
• 118 Ft Shore, South Exp, Tiered Lot
• 2 Bdrm A-Frame Cottage, 3 Season
• Starter Cottage, Build Dream One Later
• Block Foundation, Good Storage 

Haliburton Lk 4 Season Cottage
• 3 Bdrm, Yr Rd, Wood & Baseboard, Internet
• Deep Water, Sun All Day, Big Lk View
• Priv, Close To Sir Sam’s & Sled Trails.
• Building Lot Off Water Access & New Rd

Sun All Day - Bitter Lk Gem
• Almost 2 Ac, Private, Deep Water 
• Hot Tub/Family Room, Fireplace
• Insulated Garage, Carport, 
• 15 Mins To Town, Must See!

Little Kennisis - Level Lot 
• 127 Ft Shore, Deep Water, Lg Docks
• Property Gets Lots Of Sun, Level
• 3 Bdrm, 1 Bath, Laundry, Garage & Shed 
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
• Easy access

ACCESS TO HALLS LAKE - $189,900
• 3 bedroom / 1 bathroom
• 12’ x 15’ bunkie
• Garage and Carport

Don’t keep me a secret
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Shrink
your
 mortgage. 
Join thousands of Canadians who are saving 
thousands on their mortgages.
The 5-year fi xed low-rate mortgage, only from BMO®.
With an amortization of 25 years or less, you’ll pay off  
your mortgage sooner.

Visit a branch today, or have one of our mobile 
Mortgage Specialists come to you.

bmo.com/lowratemortgage

4C

 
             

Mary Manale
Shireen Kok

Calgary Herald
Edmonton Journal
Ottawa Citizen

100% of Final Size
10.5” x 11.071”
None
10.5” x 11.071”
None
None
None
10.5” x 11.071”
None

95%6

124207-4
124207

 Cyan
 Magenta
 Yellow
 Black

             

 

Cossette BANK OF MONTREAL
Q1 13 2013 BMO Spring Mortgage
124207-4_MTG_SHRINK_A_R2.indd

3-7-2013 11:12 AM

Tanya Winter 
Shireen Kok / Shireen Kok

TBD

Lim
ited 

tim
e offer!

2.99%

APR1

Shrink
your 
mortgage.

1The Annual Percentage Rate (APR) for the 5-year low-rate fi xed closed mortgage is 2.99%. APR assumes no fee(s) apply. If we require you to obtain an appraisal, the appraisal fee would increase your APR. Funds 
must be advanced within 90 days from the date of application. Offer may be changed, withdrawn or extended at any time without notice. Applications must be submitted by March 28, 2013 and are subject to meeting 
Bank of Montreal’s usual credit criteria. Some conditions may apply. This offer is not available for Homeowner ReadiLine®. ®Registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

Join thousands of Canadians who are saving 
thousands on their mortgages.

The 5-year fi xed low-rate mortgage, only from BMO®. 
With an amortization of 25 years or less, you’ll pay off 
your mortgage sooner.

Visit a branch today, or have one of our mobile 
Mortgage Specialists come to you. 

bmo.com/lowratemortgage

@BMO/BMOcommunity

Until March 28, 2013.
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Join thousands of Canadians who are saving 
thousands on their mortgages.

The 5-year fi xed low-rate mortgage, only from BMO®. 
With an amortization of 25 years or less, you’ll pay off 
your mortgage sooner.

Visit a branch today, or have one of our mobile 
Mortgage Specialists come to you. 

bmo.com/lowratemortgage

@BMO/BMOcommunity

Until March 28, 2013.

Making money make sense®

194 Highland Street
Haliburton, ON K0M 1S0

Brenda Fearrey at 705-457-1541
Laurie Johnson at 705-457-1519

@BMO/BMOcommunity

Making money make sense®
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BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $319,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $219,900

GRACE RIVER $159,900

WILBERMERE LAKE $274,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $180,000

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $119,000

BUCKSKIN LAKE $249,900

ESSON LAKE $259,900

DARK LAKE LOTS

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $228,500

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $239,900

TORY HILL LOT $79,900

• 3 bdrm / 2 bath
• 1150 sqft back split
• Cathedral ceiling 

• Gently sloping lot
• Master with ensuite
• 2 lake chain

• 120’ frontage
• 3 bdrm / 1 bath
• 960 sqft bungalow

• Rock shoreline
• Cottage country interior
• 2 lake chain

• 190’ frontage
• 2 bdrm / 1 bath
• Extra cabin by water

• Attached garage
• Yr round municipal acc.
• 2 lake chain

• 250’ frontage
• 3 bdrm / 2 bath
• 768 sqft bungalow

• Pebble & sand shore
• Finished w/o bsmt
• Detached garage

• 100’ frontage
• 3 bdrm / 1 bath
• 844’ sqft bungalow

• Level lot, sandy shore
• Year round access
• 2 lake chain

• 115’ frontage
• Desirable location
• Gently sloping lot

• Shallow sand beach
• Great view of lake
• 2 lake chain

• 106’ frontage
• 3 bdrm / 1 bath
• 672 sqft back split

• Cozy cottage feel
• Gently sloping lot
• Deep swim off dock

• 162’ frontage
• 3 bdrm / 1 bath
• Extra 1 bdrm cabin

• Rock & sand shoreline
• Expansive view
• Quality trout lake 

• $149,900 - $189,900
• 4 to choose from
• Level lots, various sizes

• Sandy shorelines
• Year round access
• +HST, 2 lake chain 

• 3 bdrm / 1 bath
• 1216 sqft bungalow
• Cathedral ceiling 

• Year round home
• Partially furnished bsmt
• 2 lake chain

• 100’ frontage
• 3 bdrm / 1 bath
• 700 sqft bungalow

• Pine ceilings 
• Gently sloping lot
• 2 lake chain

• 81 acres +\-
• Easy access
• Seasonal road

• Well treed
• Trails nearby
• Close to Tory Hill

Rick Forget Team
Re/Max North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Wilberforce Branch Offi ce
705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

Rick Forget – Broker
Iona Fevreau & Steve Pogue - Sales Representatives
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Catering &
Espresso Bar

Lindsey

Located at Dovetail Interiors
195 Highland St.  705-457-2700

Booking for July/August 2013

Home & Cottage
Interior Design

Wendy

Wedding & 
Event Planning

Kait
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Crego Lake
• Spring-fed lake, southern exposure 
• Sandy beach, 10hp motor restricted. 
• Year-round home or cottage. Fully furnished

Steve Brand, CD

4 Mile Lake 
• Beautiful sunsets. 
• Big lake view. 1450 sq ft Pan-abode cedar.
• Year-round home or cottage.

Gorgeous Viceroy Home on 12 Mile Lake
• Immaculate 2,300 sq ft, 3 bdrms, 3 bath, MBdrm w/4-pc ensuite
• Oak fl ooring, propane furnace, wood fi replace
• Great swimming! No weeds! Docking system w/ elec winch

Handy Man Special - Ritchie Falls
• Partially renovated and needs some TLC
• Septic system with concrete tank, storage shed
• High-speed avail., close to swimming

Minden Lake - Sunsets & Sandy 
• 145 ft sandy shoreline, 3+1 bdrms, 2 walk-outs
• Fully fi nished base, drilled well, garage & dock
• Close to all amenities & snowmobile trails

$648,900

$439,000

$537,400

$69,000 $299,900

RE/MAX Country Living Realty Inc., Brokerage 
Direct Anytime: 877 (or 705) 286-4462
GTA/Cell/SMS Anytime: 416-271-6844

View these & other listings at www.stevebrand.ca
e-mail: steve@stevebrand.ca

Serving Haliburton, Muskoka & Kawartha LakesSales Representative

Contact me 
for a FREE 

evaluation of 

your property!
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$69,000 $299,900

RE/MAX Country Living Realty Inc., Brokerage 
Direct Anytime: 877 (or 705) 286-4462
GTA/Cell/SMS Anytime: 416-271-6844
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Contact me 
for a FREE 

evaluation of 

your property!

CCH
CARRIAGE HOUSE

CUSTOM BUILDERS
12281 Hwy #35 
Box 945 Minden  K0M 2K0
www.carriage-house.ca
705-286-2994
Toll Free 1-866-457-4017

Finest Quality 
Western Red 
Cedar Oasis
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705-457-8899
www.trophypropertycorp.com

Muskoka Haliburton & Toronto Real Estate Board

PETER BRADY
Broker of Record

Luxury 2 bedroom suites overlooking Head Lake 
“Coming Soon” Register Now!

FOR SALE

BROKERAGE

SUITE #305 - $469,000

MARINA - $1,500,000

GRANITE COVE

900 ACRE COMPOUND/CAMP $2,395,000

SUITE #406 - $429,000

COMMERCIAL/RETAIL BUILDING - $539,000

4 season operation as Marina, Boats, Snow 
Machines, ATV, Motorcycle sales and services.

Self contained lake with 3 waterfront cottages 
& 1 chalet. This is the ultimate family retreat. 
Could be divided or developed.

This site lends itself to many retail uses, is 
serviced by town sewers and stands out as the 
most visible ‘red roof’.

Muskoka Haliburton & Toronto Real Estate Board
BROKERAGE


